
  

Imported Items                                   July2020
           

No
. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 

Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curre
ncy  

Unit FOB 
Price  

Total FOB 
Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission 

in LKR 

1 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2019/054/
D 

 

KEI Industries 
Limited 
India. 
 

 

01/07/2020 

Cable UG Cu.XLPE 
Insulated 11kV HT 
3C 95sqmm. (Shall 
be supplied in 250m 
drums with metalic 
sheath) 

km 5 USD 43,479.51 217,397.55 800.00 920,000.00 Nil 

2 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2019/054/
RO 

 

KEI Industries 
Limited 
India. 
 

 

24/07/2020 

Cable UG 
Cu.XLPE Insulated 
11kV HT 3C 
95sqmm. (Shall be 
supplied in 250m 
drums with metalic 
sheath) 

km 2.5 USD 43,479.51 108,698.77 400.00 
 300,000.00 Nil 

3 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2019/019/
M 

 

KEI Industries 
Limited 
India. 
 

 

30/07/2020 

Cable UG Cu. 
XLPE Insulated 
33kV HT 1C 
240sqmm (with 
Metallic Sheath, 
and shall be 
supplied in 250m 
drums) 

km 15 USD 32,727.56 490,913.40 1,200.00 1,085,000.00 Nil 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

Local Items                                              July 2020 

 

 

 

 

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Show 
Room Price 

in LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

01 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2019/074/D 

LTL 
Galvanizers 
(PVT)LTD, 

 

30/07/2020 Tower Double Circuit Heavy 
Angle w/o Stubs (TDH)HYD      Nos 25 1,187,500.00 29,687,500.00 Free 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 


	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/054/D
	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/054/RO
	DD2/P&D/ICB/2019/019/M

